
124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

50499'  +15

28374  +

223  +17*

15193  +

36009L'  26

50214'  269*

10228  +779*

15296  +56

10223  +17*

50299'  +15

10229  +779*

50826  779*

15194  +

222  +679*

28351  +56

36012L  66

50592  45*

16488'  +

50218'  66*

16493'  +12*

10222  +17*

63653  11*

28349  +74
28349  +14
28349  +77

50824  +159*

50838  +66*

2502  +519*

63655  269*

2543  +

35608L  25

28384  +779

50408'  269*

50416'  269*

2502  +159*

50604  12*

28367  +

15297  +56

15290'  +

50292'  +15

63655  269*

15293  +

15395'  +12*

63653  119*

15593'  +729*

50216'  259*
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124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

15127  

28107'  15*

54654L  66

15324  

3809  

28310  15

2508  

15128  17*

2506  

2509  

28313  66
15121  

28312  15

15120  17*

2505  27*

2507  

28107'  15*

15414  15

15125  

15229  

15124  17*

15220  15

28301  

702  

15116  17*

28308  15

28321  67

15226  

15116  17*

28322  67

36012L  66

15120  17*

16412'  23*

15414  66

15118  17*

15222  

704  

61414  15

707  

15118  17*

16324  15

28307  

15414  77

16322  15

62219  269*
15117  

3808  

50557  169*

15224  

15318  

28319  15

15216  

15124  17*

28362  15

64658  15

64658  15 28315  15

2504  

15225  

15422  

15123  

15220  67

15223  

15218  

16320  15

15418  

3811  

15119  

15128  17*

706  

16318  15

15227  

28411  66

705  

15322  

15320  

3810  
16420  

2505  119*

16416  

64661  15

15127  
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124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

15127  

15131  

50559  15

16436  

711  

15129  

28417  15

16328  15

64659  15

15133  

2511  

15233  
708  

2517  

3818  

15332  

15240  

16432  

15135  

16332  15

3814  

15229  

2514  

97833  11*

16330  15

15137  

16336  15

15241  

3815  

15226  

15426  

97831  11*

15239  

15340  

15139  

15243  

16334  15

15330  

2516  

28455  67*

15136  17*

15144  17*

15342  

710  
15237  

2513  

62226  269*

15141  

713  

16338  15

712  

15142  17*

15228  

15140  17*
15140  17*

16428  

9990  15

2510  

15328  

15138  17*

709  

15234  

15338  

15231  

28399  15

15235  

15132  17*

15434  

35705  11*

15245  
714  

715  

3819  

15136  17*

16326  15

15230  

15326  

15142  17*

15144  17*

15238  

64658  15

15336  

3816  

15242  

28315  15

15134  17*

15130  17*

3812  

2515  
3817  

15132  17*

66119  35*

15236  

16424  

2512  

15130  17*

15138  17*

15438  

16340  15

15430  

15134  17*

3813  

15232  

15334  

15127  

15131  

50559  15

16436  

711  

15129  

28417  15

16328  15

64659  15

15133  
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15233  
708  

2517  

3818  
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15240  
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15135  
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3814  

15229  
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97833  11*
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3815  

15226  
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124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

15350  

50559  15

15450  

15244  

15442  

28324  15

3820  

15154  17*

720  

15154  17*

15251  

15152  17*

15248  

3827  

716  

15152  17*

15250  

15150  17*

15261  

15261  

64677  15

15247  

2523  

718  

15256  

15352  

722  

28451  67*

28452  15

15252  

36057L  66

35612L  11

3826  

15148  17*

15158  17*

2521  
3823  

15254  

15146  17*

15354  

3824  

15342  

15454  

2522  

16354  15

62259  15

64670  15

15356  

3822  

15156  17*

15258  

3825  

16356  15

15143  

719  

15146  17*

15145  

3821  

16350  15

28434  66*

15156  17*

15249  

717  

723  

16452  

2525  

28434  67*

15158  17*

16352  15

15160  17*

15147  

2524  

15245  

15446  

9999  15*
9999  15*

2519  

16448  

16348  15

15160  17*

2518  

15149  

15257  

15255  

15346  

15150  17*

16344  15

2520  

15151  

15242  

16346  15

16444  

15153  

15259  

15344  

721  

15148  17*

15246  

15155  

15253  

15348  

16440  

16342  15

15157  
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15244  

15442  

28324  15

3820  

15154  17*

720  

15154  17*

15251  

15152  17*

15248  

3827  

716  

15152  17*

15250  

15150  17*

15261  

15261  

64677  15

15247  

2523  

718  

15256  

15352  

722  

28451  67*

28452  15

15252  

36057L  66

35612L  11

3826  

15148  17*

15158  17*

2521  
3823  

15254  

15146  17*

15354  

3824  

15342  

15454  

2522  

16354  15

62259  15

64670  15

15356  

3822  

15156  17*

15258  

3825  

16356  15

15143  

719  

15146  17*

15145  

3821  

16350  15

28434  66*

15156  17*

15249  

717  

723  

16452  

2525  

28434  67*

15158  17*

16352  15

15160  17*

15147  

2524  

15245  

15446  

9999  15*
9999  15*

2519  

16448  

16348  15

15160  17*

2518  

15149  

15257  

15255  

15346  

15150  17*

16344  15

2520  

15151  

15242  

16346  15

16444  

15153  

15259  

15344  

721  

15148  17*

15246  

15155  

15253  

15348  

16440  

16342  15

15157  
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124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

15170  17*

16468  

15168  17*

15264  

16366  15

16372  15

61457  15

15159  
63680  169*

16364  15

728  

15172  17*

726  

15366  

15260  

3831  

15166  17*

15163  

15470  

15174  17*

15261  

2528  

15275  

16370  15

63680  169*

15161  

15176  17*

36062L  15

3829  

16464  

727  

15165  

15272  

16362  15

64672  15

50821  159*

15372  

15265  

15271  2530  

16460  

16368  15

15269  

15268  

15169  

16456  

15368  

50827  779*

15370  

15267  

15258  

15167  

2527  

2531  

729  

15466  

15358  

2529  

15273  

15262  

731  

2532  

2533  

15170  17*

15171  

3835  

730  

15162  17*

3828  

15360  

3830  

725  

15162  17*

15172  17*

15277  

15266  

15173  

15263  

15458  

15164  17*

3833  

2526  

15462  

3832  

15362  

15364  

16360  15

15270  

15174  17*

15166  17*

724  

16358  15

28440  67*

3834  

15274  15176  17*

15164  17*

15168  17*

50487  15

50487  15
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124 - Laupen - Bern
Fahrplanperiode 2017 (11.12.2016 - 09.12.2017)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2016  

LPN
NGG

FLMD
FLM

THOD
THO

OWA
NWA

BNBS
BNAS

BNSH
BWMS

JKLM
BN

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

736  

15278  

3836  

15376  

15388  

15286'  

15286'  17*

15178  17*

2541  

2539  

732  

15374  

15378  

2544  

15283  

15386  

28378  169

50826  779*50826  779*

15276  

50380  15*

28320  15

28377  15

15178  17*

3839  

735  

15474  

733'  

28333  15

2535  

28460  17*

15186  

15380  

15189  

50380'  15*

67088  15*

2538  

28366  66

2534  

62459  15

15182  

15482  

15382  

28348  15

15281  

15190  

28360  15

28548'  15

15175  

15282  
28370  15

16476  

16374  15

28467  17*

15285'  

15285'  17*

16376  15

15277  

15478  

15181  

15290'  
15290'  

15290'  17*

15289  

2536  

739'  

15177  

15185  

62268  15

16472  

16480  

737  

734'  

2537  

15384  

15293  

50293  15

15274  

15279  

16484'  

50487  15
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